
First Name Last Name Division Division Ribbon Division Placing Division Awards Class Class Ribbon

Emilee Blasberg Timed Events and Games 31605: Sr. Flag Race (Grades 10-12) Red

Emilee Blasberg Timed Events and Games 31620: Sr. Jumping Figure 8 White

Emilee Blasberg Halter Horse 31108: Horse Aged Gelding Blue

Emilee Blasberg Timed Events and Games 31602: Sr. Barrels (Grades 10-12) Red

Emilee Blasberg Timed Events and Games 31608: Sr. Poles (Grades 10-12) Red

Emilee Blasberg Timed Events and Games 31617: Sr. Open End Barrel Red

Emilee Blasberg Timed Events and Games 31611: Sr. Egg and Spoon Blue

Emilee Blasberg High Point 31802: Senior High Point Blue

Emilee Blasberg Western Pleasure, Horsemanship 31304: Novice Walk-Trot Western Pleasure Red

Emilee Blasberg Timed Events and Games 31614: Sr. Keyhole Red

Emilee Blasberg Showmanship 1203: Senior Showmanship Red

Oliver Bond Halter Pony 31004: Miniature Pony-under 38" Blue

Oliver Bond Timed Events and Games 31603: Jr. Flag Race (Grades 4-6) Blue

Oliver Bond Western Pleasure, Horsemanship 31305: Ranch Horse Western Pleasure Red

Oliver Bond Halter Pony 31002: Pony Aged Mare, 38" to 56" Red

Oliver Bond Timed Events and Games 31618: Jr. Jumping Figure 8 Blue

Oliver Bond Timed Events and Games 31615: Jr. Open End Barrel Blue

Oliver Bond Timed Events and Games 31600: Jr. Barrels (Grades 4-6) Blue

Oliver Bond Timed Events and Games 31609: Jr. Egg and Spoon Blue

Oliver Bond Western Pleasure, Horsemanship 31301: Jr. Western Pleasure (Grades 4-6) Red

Oliver Bond Timed Events and Games 31606: Jr. Poles (Grades 4-6) Blue

Oliver Bond Timed Events and Games 31612: Jr. Keyhole Blue

Oliver Bond Showmanship 1201: Junior Showmanship Blue

Oliver Bond High Point 31800: Junior High Point Blue

Norah Bruns Showmanship 1201: Junior Showmanship Blue

Norah Bruns Trail 31503: Miniature Trail Purple

Jordyn Frost Western Pleasure, Horsemanship 31305: Ranch Horse Western Pleasure Blue

Jordyn Frost Halter Pony Purple Champion Halter Pony 31004: Miniature Pony-under 38" Purple

Jordyn Frost Halter Horse Purple Champion Halter Horse 31108: Horse Aged Gelding Purple

Jordyn Frost Western Pleasure, Horsemanship 31303: Sr. Western Pleasure (Grades 10-12) Blue

Jordyn Frost Halter Horse 31107: Horse Aged Mare Purple

Lucas Keith Western Pleasure, Horsemanship 31300: Western 2 and 3 yr old Walk-Trot Purple

Lucas Keith Western Pleasure, Horsemanship 31305: Ranch Horse Western Pleasure Purple

Lucas Keith Timed Events and Games 31603: Jr. Flag Race (Grades 4-6) Blue

Lucas Keith Timed Events and Games 31609: Jr. Egg and Spoon Blue

Lucas Keith Western Pleasure, Horsemanship 31301: Jr. Western Pleasure (Grades 4-6) Purple

Lucas Keith Showmanship 1204: Advanced Showmanship Purple

Lucas Keith High Point 31800: Junior High Point Purple

Lucas Keith Timed Events and Games 31606: Jr. Poles (Grades 4-6) Blue

Lucas Keith Timed Events and Games 31612: Jr. Keyhole Blue

Lucas Keith Showmanship 1201: Junior Showmanship Purple

Lucas Keith Western Pleasure, Horsemanship 31306: Jr. Western Horsemanship (Grades 4-6) Blue

Lucas Keith Halter Pony 31003: Pony Aged Gelding, 38" to 56" Purple

Lucas Keith Timed Events and Games 31618: Jr. Jumping Figure 8 White



Lucas Keith Timed Events and Games 31600: Jr. Barrels (Grades 4-6) Blue

Lucas Keith Timed Events and Games 31615: Jr. Open End Barrel Blue

Lucas Keith Halter Horse Lavender Reserve Champion Halter Horse 31106: Horse Yearling, 2 and 3 Yr Olds Purple

Abby Mann Western Pleasure, Horsemanship 31307: Int. Western Horsemanship (Grades 7-9) Blue

Abby Mann Showmanship 1204: Advanced Showmanship Blue

Abby Mann Timed Events and Games 31601: Int. Barrels (Grades 7-9) White

Abby Mann Western Pleasure, Horsemanship 31302: Int. Western Pleasure (Grades 7-9) Purple

Abby Mann Halter Horse 31108: Horse Aged Gelding Blue

Abby Mann Timed Events and Games 31616: Int. Open End Barrel Blue

Abby Mann Showmanship 1202: Intermediate Showmanship Purple

Abby Mann Timed Events and Games 31613: Int. Keyhole Red

Abby Mann High Point 31801: Intermediate High Point Purple

Abby Mann Trail 31501: Intermediate Trail (7-9) Red

Abby Mann Timed Events and Games 31610: Int. Egg and Spoon Blue

Abilene Page Showmanship 1202: Intermediate Showmanship Blue

Abilene Page Western Pleasure, Horsemanship 31304: Novice Walk-Trot Western Pleasure Purple

Abilene Page Trail 31501: Intermediate Trail (7-9) Blue

Regan Pries Halter Horse 31108: Horse Aged Gelding Red

Regan Pries Timed Events and Games 31601: Int. Barrels (Grades 7-9) Blue

Regan Pries English Pleasure and Equitation 31401: Int. English Pleasure (Grades 7-9) Blue

Regan Pries English Pleasure and Equitation 31404: Int. English Equitation (Grades 7-9) Blue

Regan Pries Timed Events and Games 31607: Int. Poles (Grades 7-9) Blue

Regan Pries Timed Events and Games 31616: Int. Open End Barrel Blue

Regan Pries Timed Events and Games 31619: Int. Jumping Figure 8 Blue

Regan Pries Timed Events and Games 31613: Int. Keyhole Blue

Regan Pries Halter Pony 31002: Pony Aged Mare, 38" to 56" Blue

Regan Pries High Point 31801: Intermediate High Point Blue

Regan Pries Timed Events and Games 31604: Int. Flag Race (Grades 7-9) Blue

Maesi Wahl Timed Events and Games 31611: Sr. Egg and Spoon Blue

Maesi Wahl Timed Events and Games 31617: Sr. Open End Barrel Blue

Maesi Wahl High Point 31802: Senior High Point Purple

Maesi Wahl Showmanship 1203: Senior Showmanship Purple

Maesi Wahl Timed Events and Games 31608: Sr. Poles (Grades 10-12) Blue

Maesi Wahl Timed Events and Games 31602: Sr. Barrels (Grades 10-12) Blue

Maesi Wahl Showmanship 1204: Advanced Showmanship Red

Maesi Wahl Timed Events and Games 31620: Sr. Jumping Figure 8 Blue

Maesi Wahl Western Pleasure, Horsemanship 31308: Sr. Western Horsemanship (Grades 10-12) Red

Maesi Wahl Trail 31503: Miniature Trail Red

Maesi Wahl Timed Events and Games 31605: Sr. Flag Race (Grades 10-12) Blue

Maesi Wahl Western Pleasure, Horsemanship 31305: Ranch Horse Western Pleasure Red

Maesi Wahl Halter Pony 31004: Miniature Pony-under 38" Red

Maesi Wahl Halter Pony 31004: Miniature Pony-under 38" Blue

Hadley Wehling English Pleasure and Equitation 31400: Jr. English Pleasure (Grades 4-6) Blue

Hadley Wehling Showmanship 1201: Junior Showmanship Blue

Hadley Wehling Timed Events and Games 31615: Jr. Open End Barrel Red



Hadley Wehling Halter Pony Lavender Reserve Champion Halter Pony 31002: Pony Aged Mare, 38" to 56" Purple


